47  -  A-line Dresses Wool Blend Flat Knit 61044200 2.00 PCS 3,699.00 7,398.00 -4,438.80 2.50 73.98 2.50 73.98 0.00 0.00

54.00 116,046.00 -69,627.60 1,160.46 1,160.46 0.00

Sub Total : 116046

ItemDiscount : -69627.6

TaxAmount : 2320.92
Bill Amount : 48739.32

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine And Paisa  Thirty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.